
M A R G A R E T T A    L O C A L    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T 
TAX YEAR:     2021 COLLECTION YEAR:     2022

VALUATIONS:January 1, 2021 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
18,347,660 0 4,553,550 13,602,950 130,494,250 215,930 50,548,880 0 148,841,910 18,372,430 50,548,880 217,763,220 ERIE CO.
13,858,060 0 0 1,578,960 22,740,180 18,450 120,729,260 0 36,598,240 1,597,410 120,729,260 158,924,910 SANDUSKY CO.
32,205,720 0 4,553,550 15,181,910 153,234,430 234,380 171,278,140 0 185,440,150 19,969,840 171,278,140 376,688,130

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
5.70 5.700000 5.700000 General Fund
5.70 5.700000 5.700000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
21.50 4.186910 11.444880 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing

6.90 1.862586 4.808285 Current Expense Additional 1977 06/07/77 1977 Continuing Continuing
1.50 0.782278 1.212520 Permanent Improvement Renewal 1997 05/02/2017 2017 Continuing Continuing
6.70 2.671484 5.415924 Current Expense Additional 1984 05/08/84 1984 Continuing Continuing
6.75 3.051648 5.456342 Current Expense Additional 1994 05/03/94 1994 Continuing Continuing
7.75 4.655231 6.264689 Current Expense Renewal 1998 05/04/2021 2021 5 2025
3.25 3.250000 3.250000 Emergency  (1,205,950) Renewal 2010 11/03/2020 2020 5 2024

54.35 20.460137 37.852640   Total Outside

60.05 26.160137 43.552640 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
5.70 5.700000 5.700000 General Fund 1,057,009 113,828 976,285 2,147,122
5.70 5.700000 5.700000   Total Inside 1,057,009 113,828 976,285 2,147,122

OUTSIDE:
21.50 4.186910 11.444880 Current Expense 776,421 228,552 3,682,480 4,687,454

6.90 1.862586 4.808285 Current Expense 345,398 96,021 1,181,819 1,623,238
1.50 0.782278 1.212520 Permanent Improvement 145,066 24,214 256,917 426,197
6.70 2.671484 5.415924 Current Expense 495,400 108,155 1,147,564 1,751,119
6.75 3.051648 5.456342 Current Expense 565,898 108,962 1,156,127 1,830,988
7.75 4.655231 6.264689 Current Expense 863,267 125,105 1,327,406 2,315,777
3.25 3.250000 3.250000 Emergency 602,680 64,902 556,654 1,224,236

54.35 20.460137 37.852640   Total Outside 3,794,131 755,911 9,308,967 13,859,009

60.05 26.160137 43.552640 GRAND TOTAL 4,851,140 869,739 10,285,252 16,006,131
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